
Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified NOx Emissions (Tons) from 01/2015 to 03/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

NOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified NOx Emissions (Tons) from 04/2015 to 06/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

NOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified NOx Emissions (Tons) from 07/2015 to 09/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

NOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified NOx Emissions (Tons) from 10/2015 to 12/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

NOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified SOx Emissions (Tons) from 01/2015 to 03/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

SOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified SOx Emissions (Tons) from 04/2015 to 06/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

SOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified SOx Emissions (Tons) from 07/2015 to 09/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

SOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale



Catalina Is.

                                RECLAIM Facilities
Certified SOx Emissions (Tons) from 10/2015 to 12/2015

Ventura
Los Angeles

San Bernardino

Riverside

San Diego

101 5

710
110

405

605

10

57

91

60

210

15 215

Orange

Date: 05/02/2017

Legend
Freeways
AQMD Boundary
County Boundary

SOx Emissions (Tons)
>0-25
>25-50
>50-150
>150-250
>250-350
Over 350

Revised Scale


	NOx_1st_2015
	NOx_2nd_2015
	NOx_3rd_2015
	NOx_4th_2015
	SOx_1st_2015
	SOx_2nd_2015
	SOx_3rd_2015
	SOx_4th_2015



